
BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
TOWN OF GORHAM 

 FY2019 BUDGET 
 
Thurs, 1/10/19 Recreation / Highway - Cemetery - MSW-Recycling  
 
Tues, 1/15/19 Fire & EMS / Police & Dispatch 
 
Thurs, 1/17/19 Assessing / Town Clerk-Tax Collector 
   FY2018 Budget Review 
 
Tues, 1/22/19 Finance / Capital Reserve Funds  
   Any call backs, if needed 
  
Thurs, 1/24/19 Library / Water & Sewer Dept. / Superintendent of Schools 

5:00 PM 
 
Tues, 1/29/19 Work Session, if needed 
 
Thurs, 1/31/19 Work Session, if needed 
 
Unless noted otherwise, all of the above meetings will begin at 6:00 pm and will be held in the 
Public Meeting Room, 2nd Floor, Town Hall. 

 
Tues, 1/23/19 School Public Budget Hearing, 6:30 PM, GM/HS Cafetorium 
 
Tues, 2/12/19 Public Budget Hearing, 6:30 PM, Medallion Opera House 
   (Snow Date 2/14/19) 
 
Thurs, 3/7/19 GRS Cooperative School District Meeting, 7 PM GM/HS Gym 
 
Tues, 3/12/19 Town Meeting, 7 PM, GM/HS Gym 
 
 


